
Suppliers Providing Rainwater Detention Tanks 
for Low-Density Development

UPDATED: JULY 11, 2025

 page 1 of 1     25-122

Supplier Contact Address Website

BARR Plastics
Peter Kumar
peter@barrplastics.com
604-743-0221

31192 South Fraser Way  
Abbotsford, BC  V2T 6L5

barrplastics.com/pages/ 
vancouver-stormwater-detention-tanks

DeepRoot Canada
Michael James
mjames@deeproot.com
604-220-9521 

2242 Kingsway #428
Vancouver, BC  V5N 5X6 deeproot.com/products/marino-cell

Lafarge Canada
Lovedeep Singh Ramana 
lovedeep.ramana@lafarge.com
403-707-6091

6920 13th Street SE 
Calgary, AB  T2H 3B1 lafarge.ca

Premier Plastics
John Richardson
office@premierplastics.com 
604-952-6686

8328 River Way
Delta, BC  V4G 1C4 premierplastics.com

Titan Environmental 
Containment

Amy Woods 
amy.woods@titanenviro.com 
705-796-2594 

4390 Corporate Drive  
Burlington, ON  L7L 5R3 titanenviro.com/products/stormwater-management 

White Cap 
Supply Canada

Vaibhav Mestry
vaibhav.mestry@whitecap.com 
236-333-8741

20121 100A Avenue 
Langley, BC  V1M 3X6

ndspro.com/us/en/products/drainage/ 
stormchamber-systems

This is a list of suppliers* that provide rainwater detention tanks to  
help owners meet the requirements for new low-density developments  
in Vancouver. 
It is an owner’s responsibility to install a rainwater detention tank  
that meets the requirements of Vancouver Building By-law Book II,  
Division B, Article 2.4.2.5.

For details, scan the QR code or visit: 
vancouver.ca/rainwater
Be sure to consider the following with your detention tank:
• Cleanouts must provide access to the outlet and overflow.
• The detention tank must be able to support the design 

depth of cover and surface loads.

Suppliers: To be included in this list or to update information,  
please contact rainwater@vancouver.ca.
This list is revised periodically, as new information is received.

*  This list of suppliers is for informational purposes only and does not constitute 
an endorsement or recommendation by the City of Vancouver. This is also not 
an exhaustive list of all suppliers. The City of Vancouver does not guarantee the 
quality of any products provided by the suppliers, and disclaims any liability for 
loss or damage caused directly or indirectly by the suppliers.
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